Xcel Energy's South Dakota
Economic Development Budget

Forward Sioux Falls
Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA )
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA )

Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)

Small Business Development Center

GOED Conference Support

Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues
Rural Community Support - Harrisburg - Park Improvements
Rural Community Support - Alexandria - Walking Path

Rural Community Support - Canistota - Pickleball Court

Rural Community Support - Centerville - Ballfield Upgrades

Total 2021 Economic Development Budget

Attachment B
EL22-xxx
Page 1 of 1

Actual
2021

$40,000
$19,800
$11,500

$10,000
$10,000
$1,500
$1,500
$6,500
$5,000
$4,600

$4,600

$115,000

As with other Economic Development monies Xcel Energy spends in South Dakota, anything above the

$100,000 statutory requirement will not be paid for by rate payers

Mar 08, 2022
Steve Kolbeck





