

Xcel Energy's South Dakota Economic Development Budget	Actual 2021
Forward Sioux Falls	\$40,000
Lincoln County Economic Development Association ( LCEDA )	\$19,800
Minnehaha County Economic Development Association ( MCEDA )	\$11,500
Southeastern Development Foundation (SECOG)	\$10,000
Small Business Development Center	\$10,000
GOED Conference Support	\$1,500
Sioux Falls Development Foundation - Membership Dues	\$1,500
Rural Community Support - Harrisburg - Park Improvements	\$6,500
Rural Community Support - Alexandria - Walking Path	\$5,000
Rural Community Support - Canistota - Pickleball Court	\$4,600
Rural Community Support - Centerville - Ballfield Upgrades	\$4,600
Total 2021 Economic Development Budget	\$115,000

As with other Economic Development monies Xcel Energy spends in South Dakota, anything above the \$100,000 statutory requirement will not be paid for by rate payers

Mar 08, 2022

Steve Kolbeck